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CODY LUBISKY . CHI DEN PIT SEA BAL 32 13 0 32
EDDIE MONEY . NYJ PIT STL GB BAL 30 14 1 30.5
VEGAS JOYRIDE . PIT CAR PHI GB IND 30 14 1 30.5
SEAN LENAHAN . SF DEN ATL SD DAL 30 14 1 30.5
RONIN . CIN TB OAK GB NE 30 15 0 30
MR.SQUINTS . NYJ BUF KC PHI GB 29 15 1 29.5
MISTER P. . NYJ BUF STL GB NE 29 15 1 29.5
ACE/JEFF SMITH . CHI DEN PIT PHI NE 29 15 1 29.5
BARCELONA . CHI NYJ DEN ATL KC 29 15 1 29.5
INSPIN. . CHI STL CAR SEA GB 29 15 1 29.5
BIG LIB . CIN ATL SD GB NE 29 16 0 29
FATBOY . CIN TB KC SEA GB 29 16 0 29
CONTINENTAL SPORTS SERVICE NYJ NO CAR PHI NE 28 16 1 28.5
Y=MX+B . NYJ PIT TEN MIA SD 28 17 0 28
TEAM FUBAR . DEN ARI SD DAL BAL 28 17 0 28
DEREK+THE DOMO . NO ATL TB DAL BAL 28 17 0 28
PARLAYEXPERTS . CHI MIN NO SEA DAL 28 17 0 28
THE KAUAI KID . NYJ MIA KC PHI NE 28 17 0 28
BRIDGEN BROS. . NO CAR SEA DAL NE 28 17 0 28
MACHODRAGON . CHI NYJ WAS GB IND 28 17 0 28
MIKE BOYD 1 . NYJ DEN CIN TEN MIA 28 17 0 28
SPORTSMEMO TIM . WAS CIN DET CAR CLE 28 17 0 28
DRUDT . NYJ DEN TEN ATL SD 27 17 1 27.5
CHOPPER . NYJ TEN CAR MIA ARI 27 17 1 27.5
SEVEN YEAR ITCH WAS BUF CAR SD GB 27 17 1 27.5
VEGASPORTSLINE . DEN CIN ATL TB DAL 27 17 1 27.5
BIG E . WAS CAR MIA SEA GB 27 18 0 27
C-MEN . NO ATL SD DAL NE 27 18 0 27
A+L PICKS . JAX CIN DET NO SEA 27 18 0 27
ROGER HARRIS . BUF NO MIA KC ARI 27 18 0 27
GROUP A . CIN DET CAR SEA GB 27 18 0 27
BRAZ . DEN TEN NO MIA ARI 27 18 0 27
FREEPLAYS. . CIN ATL TB PHI NE 26 18 1 26.5
MAD ANM . NYJ NO CAR MIA ARI 26 18 1 26.5
KBEES . CIN NO KC SEA NE 26 18 1 26.5
SPORTSCAPPING . NYJ DEN CIN CAR GB 26 18 1 26.5
SLICK 50 . CHI CIN SEA GB NE 26 18 1 26.5
THE LEADER . NYJ STL CAR NE CLE 26 18 1 26.5
JD SPORTS . CIN TEN ATL GB NE 26 18 1 26.5
GO BUST BOOKIES CHI CIN KC SEA GB 26 18 1 26.5
KILLER 1 . NYJ WAS PIT MIN NE 26 18 1 26.5
R . CIN BUF DET TB NE 26 19 0 26
TREASURE HUNTER. DEN CIN NO TB BAL 26 19 0 26
2 J'S . NYJ TEN MIA DAL NE 26 19 0 26
ZULEMAN . NO MIA SD DAL NE 26 19 0 26
MONROE COUNTY . CIN SEA PHI NE BAL 26 19 0 26
AL THE SLY . NYJ CIN CAR GB NE 26 19 0 26
STAIRMAN . WAS CAR SD GB CLE 26 19 0 26
TONY_G_2 . JAX WAS BUF GB NE 26 19 0 26
DOUGHNUTS AND DADDY DEN MIN NO ATL DAL 26 19 0 26
BROOKLYN DODGERS WAS NO CAR ARI PHI 26 19 0 26
WALTER PAYTON . CHI JAX ATL TB KC 26 19 0 26
RUSSIAN 2 . NYJ TEN PHI GB NE 26 19 0 26
HAWKEYES, IA . DEN TEN NO ATL NE 26 19 0 26
HOLLYWOODAL . PIT DET KC DAL NE 26 19 0 26
MPMC . DEN NO MIA SD NE 26 19 0 26
PURPLE SAGE 1 . CHI NYJ PHI DAL NE 25 19 1 25.5
LV13 . NYJ MIN NO ATL MIA 25 19 1 25.5
AYE . NO SEA SD GB IND 25 19 1 25.5
LOISCARNEY . NYJ TEN ATL GB NE 25 19 1 25.5
PATCH GROVE . NYJ CIN CAR PHI NE 25 19 1 25.5
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DESTIN . NYJ PIT TEN MIN DAL 25 19 1 25.5
FRANK GAUDIANE PIT CAR SD DAL NE 25 19 1 25.5
OTIS . TEN NO ARI NE BAL 25 19 1 25.5
JOHN SHEA 1 . No Ticket 25 19 1 25.5
OCDOOLEY. . NYJ DET TB PHI GB 25 20 0 25
K AND M NO S . MIA OAK ARI SD GB 25 20 0 25
MAC SHANE . CIN DET PHI DAL IND 25 20 0 25
FEZZIK . TEN CAR PHI GB NE 25 20 0 25
RERUN . TEN CAR PHI GB NE 25 20 0 25
SAMSWINS. . DEN CIN NO GB NE 25 20 0 25
SAMSWINS. I . JAX CIN BUF CAR CLE 25 20 0 25
PB AND K . DEN TEN ATL DAL NE 25 20 0 25
BING DA LALALA . CIN CAR SEA GB NE 25 20 0 25
DERIVARE . TB OAK SEA GB CLE 25 20 0 25
RIPCORD ALLEY . NO TB OAK SD BAL 25 20 0 25
54 RAIDER . TEN NO OAK ARI NE 25 20 0 25
COPERNICUS . CHI CIN SD DAL NE 25 20 0 25
EASARGENT SPORTS JAX BUF KC GB NE 25 20 0 25
FEDWAYSPORTS INC. CHI CIN NO OAK DAL 25 20 0 25
VIEW FROM VEGAS. CIN DET TB GB NE 25 20 0 25
JUNE BUGGERS . NO ATL PHI DAL NE 25 20 0 25
COLOMBO . JAX NO ATL GB NE 25 20 0 25
RUSSIAN 1 . NYJ TEN PHI GB NE 25 20 0 25
UPMC . CIN ATL SD DAL NE 25 20 0 25
GRITS , NO SEA SD DAL NE 24 20 1 24.5
BAGIANT TOO . NYJ WAS CAR SD NE 24 20 1 24.5
RBSPORTS . CHI NYJ WAS SD IND 24 20 1 24.5
RIVRATS . NYJ DEN MIN NO BAL 24 20 1 24.5
JAXTERSPIX. NYJ NO SD DAL NE 24 20 1 24.5
EL LOCO IS . SF DEN PIT ATL IND 24 20 1 24.5
SUNDOWN . WAS PIT STL CAR GB 24 20 1 24.5
FJSP INC . SF JAX BUF NO DAL 24 20 1 24.5
WHACK JOB'S INC CHI TEN TB DAL IND 24 20 1 24.5
WHAT A LOUSY CALL NYJ DEN PHI NE BAL 24 20 1 24.5
TAKE OUT THE TRASH WAS CAR TB NE CLE 24 20 1 24.5
PREVAILING OVER CHOOSE CAR KC SD DAL CLE 24 20 1 24.5
NITROBETS. . TEN CAR ARI PHI CLE 24 20 1 24.5
SPITGAME . NYJ TEN CAR SD BAL 24 20 1 24.5
THE MARAUDERS . NYJ WAS NO KC SD 24 20 1 24.5
AGENT 88 . PIT STL MIA DAL NE 24 20 1 24.5
MADDUX . STL MIA PHI NE BAL 24 21 0 24
3 DIAMONDS . CIN OAK DAL NE BAL 24 21 0 24
BLUEHORSESHOE . MIA KC ARI PHI NE 24 21 0 24
THE DOCTOR . DEN NO ATL DAL BAL 24 21 0 24
REYMAX . DEN TEN ATL SD DAL 24 21 0 24
KEVIN RILEY . NYJ CIN TEN ATL NE 24 21 0 24
LYNXLY . WAS SEA PHI GB CLE 24 21 0 24
TONY_G_1 . PIT DET STL OAK SD 24 21 0 24
JELLY DONUTS . NYJ CIN CAR DAL NE 24 21 0 24
BOBBLE HEAD . DEN NO ATL KC IND 24 21 0 24
MR. IRRELEVANT . NYJ ATL SD DAL NE 24 21 0 24
PETER GANNY . CIN NO TB OAK BAL 24 21 0 24
JASON KELLY . NYJ DEN CIN ATL GB 24 21 0 24
G. D. . NYJ PIT KC ARI NE 24 21 0 24
ALLTHESECLAMS AREMINE NYJ DEN TEN ATL OAK 24 21 0 24
DR. LOU . SF CIN TEN NO ATL 24 21 0 24
PLUMBKRAZY . CHI DEN CIN ATL SEA 24 21 0 24
MARRY ME . NYJ PIT ARI GB NE 24 21 0 24
RICKJSPORTS PLAYS. JAX BUF KC PHI GB 24 21 0 24
JOHN SHEA 2 . No Ticket 24 21 0 24
TSCUES2 . CIN TEN STL OAK GB 24 16 0 24
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JIMMY DEAN . WAS CAR MIA SEA PHI 24 21 0 24
DOUGEFRESH . JAX BUF DET GB CLE 24 21 0 24
NACIH . DEN PIT DET NO BAL 24 21 0 24
RGS2 . WAS CIN MIN OAK DAL 24 21 0 24
FOOTBALL 101 . PIT CAR KC GB NE 24 21 0 24
PURPLE SAGE 2 . NYJ TEN CAR PHI DAL 23 21 1 23.5
TERRY DURKA . JAX CIN BUF CAR NE 23 21 1 23.5
A PIECE OF THE ACTION DEN CIN NO MIA DAL 23 21 1 23.5
MK SPORTS . DEN BUF NO MIA DAL 23 21 1 23.5
PEDESTRIAN . DET KC SEA GB NE 23 21 1 23.5
BEE TEE'S SAC . JAX WAS CIN BUF DET 23 21 1 23.5
MORLEY THE FIFTEENTH CIN KC SEA NE CLE 23 21 1 23.5
UGLY KID JOE . SF CIN ATL ARI NE 23 21 1 23.5
RAIDER ROY . WAS CIN CAR TB KC 23 21 1 23.5
THEBETTING DOCTOR. NYJ STL CAR NE CLE 23 21 1 23.5
DOGBALL . PIT TEN KC SEA PHI 23 21 1 23.5
DEANGELO MICHELLI JAX CIN BUF SEA PHI 23 21 1 23.5
STYLIN' . JAX CIN BUF SEA PHI 23 21 1 23.5
FRAT BOYS . CIN BUF STL MIA PHI 23 21 1 23.5
SQUAREPANTS2 . DEN MIN NO ATL BAL 23 21 1 23.5
K2 INSIDER . PIT STL KC PHI IND 23 21 1 23.5
ABC BAIL . NYJ WAS STL PHI BAL 23 21 1 23.5
SULLY SPORTS . DET STL SEA GB CLE 23 21 1 23.5
PUT THE MONEY IN THE BAG WAS PIT TB NE CLE 23 21 1 23.5
DURBIFY . BUF SEA PHI GB NE 23 21 1 23.5
DR.LOVE . JAX WAS STL GB CLE 23 21 1 23.5
PRESLEY . JAX CAR PHI GB NE 23 21 1 23.5
BUCK 40 . PIT TEN CAR SD DAL 23 22 0 23
RED DOG . CHI DEN ATL OAK BAL 23 22 0 23
HOT ROD . NYJ TEN MIA ARI NE 23 22 0 23
PLAY . CIN DET CAR KC CLE 23 22 0 23
BRUNO'S BOYS . CIN STL CAR KC ARI 23 22 0 23
FROGTOWN SPORTS. NYJ PIT SD GB BAL 23 22 0 23
TEAM MAYFAIR . NYJ STL CAR SEA GB 23 22 0 23
JOHN KWAN . NYJ TB KC GB BAL 23 22 0 23
BUCKEYE702 . CIN TEN NO SD NE 23 22 0 23
J&B ENTERPRISES CIN SD DAL IND BAL 23 22 0 23
LONDO . WAS SEA PHI NE CLE 23 22 0 23
RWM . PIT CAR ARI SD GB 23 22 0 23
LAURIE MANZI . NYJ DEN NO ATL NE 23 22 0 23
JUSTDAVES FORUM TEN KC ARI NE CLE 23 22 0 23
ICEMAN . WAS DET TB SEA GB 23 22 0 23
BAGIANT . WAS CIN OAK SD NE 23 22 0 23
QUASIMODO . NYJ DEN NO ATL GB 23 22 0 23
RAM666 . NYJ MIN NO ATL NE 23 22 0 23
CHRIS'S EAGLES . JAX CIN BUF NO PHI 23 22 0 23
QUO VADIS . JAX WAS BUF TB GB 23 22 0 23
Y-NOT . CHI STL ATL TB CLE 23 22 0 23
AVANATAFIA . DEN NO ATL KC GB 23 22 0 23
TIMOTHY KING NYJ DEN MIN SD BAL 23 22 0 23
MEL'S MONKEYS . DEN NO SD GB IND 23 22 0 23
JUST PRO FOOTBALL. JAX WAS TEN CAR BAL 23 22 0 23
JARHEAD . WAS BUF OAK NE CLE 22 22 1 22.5
WOOD . TEN CAR OAK SEA NE 22 22 1 22.5
BLUE 52 . NYJ STL CAR NE CLE 22 22 1 22.5
MARC SPARDELLO JR JAX WAS BUF CAR NE 22 22 1 22.5
GARY LYON . TEN ARI SD DAL NE 22 22 1 22.5
ITALIAN ICE . NYJ DEN CIN BUF NE 22 22 1 22.5
MOXIE . TEN CAR SD NE BAL 22 22 1 22.5
BLONDIE89103 . CIN ATL PHI DAL NE 22 22 1 22.5
ZOESBEGEEZER DAD CHI DEN MIA DAL BAL 22 22 1 22.5

This Info is for entertainment purposes only. Spread Media Inc and TheSpread.com shall not be liable for errors or omissions in this data, is not 
affiliated with Las Vegas Hilton, Hilton SuperBook SuperContest or Hilton Hotels. Void where prohibited.



Hilton Contest Info Provided by www.TheSpread.com

TEAM NAME
W L T TOT

STANDINGSWEEK 10 PICKS

COOCH6 . OAK SEA PHI GB IND 22 22 1 22.5
THE FAMOUS JOHNNY C NYJ DEN PHI GB NE 22 22 1 22.5
A REDD . BUF OAK DAL NE BAL 22 22 1 22.5
OLD TALL FAT . DEN ATL MIA DAL BAL 22 22 1 22.5
PM . JAX DEN DET KC PHI 22 22 1 22.5
MIKE BOYD 2 . NO KC ARI SD DAL 22 22 1 22.5
JTRK . WAS BUF STL SEA CLE 22 23 0 22
RELENTLESS PURSUIT NYJ CIN BUF ATL PHI 22 23 0 22
MAGERPAGER . JAX DET STL KC SEA 22 23 0 22
DON JUAN OF THE YUKON JAX DEN TEN DAL BAL 22 23 0 22
DA-KINE . DEN TEN NO KC DAL 22 23 0 22
JOHNNYBO. . DEN ATL KC DAL NE 22 23 0 22
KM SPORTS . CIN CAR SEA GB NE 22 23 0 22
YELLOW JACKETS . DEN NO ATL SD DAL 22 23 0 22
POINTSPREAD PROS. NYJ CIN KC SEA PHI 22 23 0 22
DYNAMIC DUO . CIN BUF TB PHI NE 22 23 0 22
MISSIONER . DEN CIN DET MIA BAL 22 23 0 22
GATOR SKINS . NYJ DEN NO SEA NE 22 23 0 22
DER SPRINGER . CHI WAS MIA OAK SEA 22 23 0 22
KJW . NYJ KC SD GB IND 22 23 0 22
GREG . DEN NO CAR KC NE 22 23 0 22
VEGASJACKS . DEN TEN SEA SD BAL 22 23 0 22
THE CAPITALIST . WAS NO TB PHI IND 22 23 0 22
SECURITY . CHI DEN CIN DET NO 22 23 0 22
ONE DREAMER . WAS TB KC PHI NE 22 23 0 22
THE EAGLE . DEN TEN ATL ARI DAL 22 23 0 22
SUNDAY'S BEST . NYJ DEN MIN OAK SD 22 23 0 22
LVSPORTSHUB . CIN MIN NO OAK IND 22 23 0 22
GOV'T MULE . DEN TEN STL OAK ARI 22 23 0 22
TONY SALINAS . JAX DET STL TB NE 22 23 0 22
AMBASSADOR . NYJ TEN NO PHI DAL 22 23 0 22
SQUAREPANTS . WAS DET STL CAR CLE 21 23 1 21.5
NICE GUY EDDIE . CIN SEA GB IND CLE 21 23 1 21.5
XBOOKIES. . CIN STL OAK SEA NE 21 23 1 21.5
JERSEY RED . WAS CIN MIA DAL NE 21 23 1 21.5
WIMPY . JAX WAS CIN KC DAL 21 23 1 21.5
TOMMY SINATRA . CAR KC SD DAL NE 21 18 1 21.5
MR. COUGAR . NYJ BUF KC PHI IND 21 23 1 21.5
3BOMBERS . CHI DET NO SD DAL 21 23 1 21.5
CASSIUSCLAY . CHI BUF CAR OAK PHI 21 23 1 21.5
ACS . DEN TEN ATL ARI GB 21 23 1 21.5
VIEW FROM ABOVE CIN TB SD DAL NE 21 23 1 21.5
MICKEY EAGLE . DEN CIN NO SD DAL 21 23 1 21.5
TOUCHDOWN . NYJ DEN CIN NO ARI 21 24 0 21
BACKNINE . SF TEN ATL GB IND 21 24 0 21
JOHN KELLY . WAS PIT STL CAR GB 21 24 0 21
MIKE ROSE . CHI DEN PIT SEA IND 21 24 0 21
BLUE TEAM . STL MIA PHI GB NE 21 24 0 21
DMACK SPORTS . CIN ARI PHI DAL NE 21 24 0 21
ANTKNEE0120 . BUF DET ATL KC DAL 21 19 0 21
UNCHU UMBENHOWER DEN TEN ATL PHI DAL 21 24 0 21
STEELERS . NYJ MIA ARI NE BAL 21 24 0 21
ROB DEVLIN . DEN PIT NO ATL NE 21 24 0 21
IT IS MAGICK . NO ARI SD NE CLE 21 24 0 21
ARMVIN . NYJ ATL OAK SD GB 20 24 1 20.5
MRVEGASWINS. CAR KC GB NE BAL 20 24 1 20.5
LV RETURN . TEN DET CAR SD GB 20 24 1 20.5
LOU T . STL OAK SEA PHI NE 20 24 1 20.5
LOGAN'S HEROES . SF PIT BUF MIA SD 20 24 1 20.5
MAXIMILLION . NYJ TEN PHI GB NE 20 24 1 20.5
INSIDE SPORTS VIEW DEN NO ATL MIA DAL 20 24 1 20.5
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BUDMAN . SF PIT MIN ARI SD 20 24 1 20.5
BUDDY . SF PIT MIN ARI SD 20 24 1 20.5
ROXY . CHI WAS PIT SD DAL 20 24 1 20.5
BARBARO . WAS DET TB GB CLE 20 24 1 20.5
THE HAMPTONS . DEN CIN TB DAL NE 20 24 1 20.5
BONE'S COVER . PIT STL KC PHI IND 20 24 1 20.5
PARKER AVE . NYJ TEN ARI SD GB 20 24 1 20.5
TNT . PIT NO ATL MIA PHI 20 24 1 20.5
WHITE RAIN . TEN MIN NO KC NE 20 24 1 20.5
RGS1 . OAK SD DAL NE CLE 20 24 1 20.5
BIG WATER . TEN CAR PHI DAL NE 20 24 1 20.5
EDDIE DINGLE . TEN DET SEA PHI BAL 20 25 0 20
SEAN HIGGS . SF CAR SEA PHI NE 20 25 0 20
ROUGHRIDER 39 . No Ticket 20 25 0 20
DAVID MILLER 2 . TEN CAR OAK SEA GB 20 25 0 20
GOO MASK GANG . DEN CIN BUF DAL NE 20 20 0 20
SPORTSPAGER. NYJ CAR SD DAL NE 20 25 0 20
PETE ROSE . CHI DEN NO ATL MIA 20 25 0 20
BOBBY BABOWSKI . NYJ PIT TEN CAR MIA 20 25 0 20
MUSTARD . DEN NO KC DAL BAL 20 25 0 20
DETROIT STARS . DEN NO GB IND BAL 20 25 0 20
THREE STOOGES . NYJ PIT ATL OAK NE 20 25 0 20
SHARK SANDWICH . DEN CIN MIN KC DAL 19 25 1 19.5
SAMANTHA . DEN MIN NO MIA DAL 19 25 1 19.5
NEFATARI . DEN MIN NO MIA DAL 19 25 1 19.5
ECAPPERMALL. CAR KC GB NE BAL 19 25 1 19.5
INTRIGUE SPORTS CAP. DEN PIT STL OAK ARI 19 25 1 19.5
638 FOREVER . NYJ DEN MIN NE BAL 19 25 1 19.5
HULABOY . TEN DET ARI SD IND 19 25 1 19.5
OACHA . NYJ DEN CIN NO ATL 19 25 1 19.5
BLM . DEN CIN ATL OAK NE 19 25 1 19.5
MR 70 PERCENT . CHI BUF OAK SEA SD 19 25 1 19.5
DEAN ALAN . TEN NO ATL NE BAL 19 25 1 19.5
ER SPORTS . NYJ STL PHI GB NE 19 25 1 19.5
BRISKI . DEN MIN NO DAL IND 19 26 0 19
SLY STONE . SF CIN TEN ATL NE 19 26 0 19
THE TMLJ . NYJ WAS STL GB NE 19 26 0 19
PREPAY . JAX CIN BUF GB IND 19 26 0 19
VEGASTOPDOGS. CHI JAX PIT BUF CAR 19 26 0 19
JOHNP42 . WAS CIN STL CAR SD 19 26 0 19
FAILURE . WAS STL PHI GB CLE 19 26 0 19
TREN BU SPORTS . BUF STL SEA GB NE 19 26 0 19
LINDY . DEN MIN NO ATL SD 19 26 0 19
TIGER JAM . DEN NO CAR PHI GB 19 26 0 19
RSTARBROS EXPRESS DEN NO SD DAL BAL 19 26 0 19
TRMNTD + BLSSD . DEN BUF MIN KC DAL 19 26 0 19
MAM . STL OAK SEA DAL IND 19 26 0 19
FRANKB22 . WAS CAR TB SD GB 18 26 1 18.5
ZERO POINT ZERO BUF DET ARI GB BAL 18 26 1 18.5
MIKE PIRANIO . WAS ATL MIA KC PHI 18 26 1 18.5
LONESTAR COBRA . JAX TEN DET OAK DAL 18 27 0 18
ELECTRICAL BANANA. NYJ CAR PHI GB NE 18 27 0 18
R2 - K2 . BUF MIN MIA KC PHI 18 27 0 18
THE FAR SIDE . JAX CIN TEN MIA IND 18 27 0 18
KING OF CRUNK . SF NYJ TEN CAR PHI 18 27 0 18
SANS SOUCI . NO CAR ARI DAL NE 18 22 0 18
FRANK JR . PIT TEN CAR PHI CLE 18 27 0 18
DAYS PAY . DEN ATL KC PHI DAL 18 27 0 18
ABC ROCKS!! . DEN TEN NO ATL PHI 18 27 0 18
TSCUES1 . STL OAK GB NE BAL 18 22 0 18
LEO SHAFTO . DET STL TB SEA PHI 17 27 1 17.5
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DAVID MILLER 1 . NYJ TEN OAK GB NE 17 27 1 17.5
LT4ST . WAS CAR KC GB NE 17 27 1 17.5
JAMES BROWN . DET STL CAR PHI GB 17 27 1 17.5
YORKER . NYJ CAR PHI GB NE 17 28 0 17
BLIND FAITH . NYJ TB DAL NE BAL 17 28 0 17
OLDTIMEHOCKEY . NYJ WAS PIT STL GB 17 28 0 17
KC EXTREME . NYJ NO ATL GB NE 17 28 0 17
LOSTCAUSE . JAX DEN PIT ATL GB 17 28 0 17
SADIE JENKINS . JAX CIN DET DAL NE 17 28 0 17
THE COINFLIPPERS PIT ATL TB PHI NE 17 28 0 17
BLMK . CAR KC ARI GB NE 16 28 1 16.5
SUZZY CHAPSTK . DEN ARI PHI GB NE 16 28 1 16.5
DAVE'S NOT HERE WAS TEN MIN NO SEA 16 28 1 16.5
ADAM ZINN . JAX CAR TB GB CLE 16 28 1 16.5
CAROLINE . No Ticket 15 24 1 15.5
BALD EAGLE . DEN PIT TEN TB DAL 15 30 0 15
RULE W . No Ticket 13 17 0 13
BUCKY BADGER . CIN CAR OAK PHI NE 12 28 0 12
INCOGNITO . No Ticket 10 20 0 10
AZ KID . No Ticket 10 10 0 10
KOB . No Ticket 9 16 0 9
KILLER APP . No Ticket 0 0 0 0
GOLDEN GOD . No Ticket 0 0 0 0
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